

Rules editorial change 2-11/05

- Correct document titles
 - IEEE project 802 LAN MAN Standards Committee (LMSC) policies and procedures
 - IEEE-SA Standards Board Bylaws
 - IEEE-SA Standards Board Operations Manual
- Update cross-references to subclauses in LMSC policies and procedures
- Consistently use the following abbreviations
 - LMSC (for IEEE project 802 LAN MAN Standards Committee)
 - WG (for IEEE 802.3 Working Group)
- Use correct terms
 - IEEE-SA Standards Board
 - IEEE-SA New Standards Committee
 - IEEE 802.3
 - IEEE Std 802.3

Rules editorial change 2-11/05 (cont)

- Clause 1
 - Delete duplicate text found in subclause 2.2
 - ‘.. reports to the P802 LMSC.’ should read ‘.. reports to the LMSC EC.’
- Figure 3
 - Correct time of closing LMSC EC meeting
- Subclause 2.6
 - Change ‘.. following addition ..’ to read ‘.. following additional ..’
- Subclause 2.7
 - (a) Change ‘The WG voting rules’ to read ‘The WG membership rules’
 - (b), (c) Change ‘.. where they can ..’ to read ‘.. the URL where they can ..’
- Subclause 2.8.3
 - The reference to ‘supplement’ should read ‘amendment, corrigenda or revision’
- Subclause 3.4.2
 - Change ‘.. all participants who feels ..’ to read ‘.. all participants who feel ..’